Rang Resultate Gruppe/Namen

1 386

2 384

3 383

4 382

5 381

6 381

40. Orlikoner Winterschiisse 2018
Schiesssportzentrum Probstei Zurich
Rangliste Gruppenwettkampf 300m Kat. A Sport, Detail

Erle
97 Blunschi
97 Meier
96 Alpiger
96 Baumann
95 Ladrero

Gmurethus
98 Birgi
96 Ott

96 Rogenmoser

94 Gerber
91 Fuchs

Rainer
Monika
Beat
Philipp
Borja

Roland
Arthur
lan
Guido
Marcel

Schurter Kugelfang

97 Schneider
96 Schurter
96 Manz

94 Sigrist

90 Nobs

PASO
98 Wolf
97 Kottler
94 Tongi

93 Deubelbeiss

91 Wachter

Horben
96 Furrer
96 Furrer
95 Hafliger
94 Battig
94 Bosshard

Gugger
97 Bram
97 Merkli
95 Deppeler
92 Inderbitzin
91 Patt

Patrick
Rudolf
Wilhelm
Hansueli
Walter

Beat
Barbara
René
Werner
Roland

Stefan
Manuel
Pius
Franz
Alwin

Hans
Thomas Mict
Hansueli
Walter
Walter

Verein/Jahrgan/Waffe Spez.Preis
Fislisbach Schiitzengesellschaft CHF 110.00
1956 V Stagw
1967 S Stagw
1963 S Stagw
1970 S Stagw
1973 E Stagw
CHF 55.00
1958 V Stagw
1949 V Freigw
1997 E Stagw
1975 E Stagw
1966 S Stagw
Marthalen Militarschiessverein CHF 45.00
1992 E Stagw
1952 vV Stagw
1955V Stagw
1969 S Stagw
1944 SV Stagw
Ziirich Neumiinster Standschiitzengesellschaft CHF 30.00
1973 E Stagw
1963 S Stagw
1958 V Freigw
1943 SV Freigw
1945 SV Freigw
Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschiitzen
1963 S Stagw
1993 E Stagw
1967 S Stagw
1955V Stagw
1967 S Stagw
Fislisbach Schiitzengesellschaft
1954 Vv Stagw
1971 S Stagw
1958 V Stagw
1954 Vv Stagw
1946 SV Freigw
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Rang Resultate Gruppe/Namen

10

11

12

13

380

379

378

378

375

374

373

Ustertag 1

98 Burgener Paul

96 Bolliger Heinz

93 Gantenbein Paul

93 Betschart Oswald

91 Lutz Markus
Salen 1

97 Eberhard Hansruedi

95 Bucher Kobi

94 Vontobel Stefan

93 Duber Fabian

93 Kempf Josef
Bimbos

96 Ulrich Josef

95 Gramlich Mario

94 Keller Christoph

93 Stump Lydia

91 Ulrich Fridolin
Haselberg

98 Kaiser-Mathis Manuela

96 Zehnder Urban

94 Reinhart Ueli

90 Amrhein Marcel

89 Eisenegger  Edgar
Albisgiietli

98 Povse Daniel

96 Groshans Stefan

92 Peter Stephan

89 Grob Peter

78 Molina Bernardo
Horiberg weiss / Feld A

95 Maag Kurt

94 Mares Claudio

93 Gautschi Hans-Heinric

92 Keller Doris

89 Meier Lorenz
Arbon

95 Grob Christian

95 Hausamann Andreas

92 Ruckstuhl Diego

91 Meierhofer  Daniel

Verein/Jahrgan/Waffe

Uster Schiitzengesellschaft

1959 S Stagw
1942 SV Freigw
1944 SV Stagw
1952 vV Stagw
1957 Vv Freigw
Niederhasli Sportschiitzenverein Salen
1967 S Stagw
1960 S Stagw
1981 E Stagw
1980 E Stagw
1951 V Stagw

Schwyz Schiitzengesellschaft

1963 S
1985 E
1983 E
1965 S
1948 SV

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw

Ettenhausen TG Feldschiitzen

1978 E
1969 S
1959 S
1968 S
1950 V

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Ziirich Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt

1973 E
1982 E
1979 E
1977 E
1966 S

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Hori Schiessverein

1965 S
1964 S
1960 S
1954 V
1960 S

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen

1965 S
1944 sv
1952 vV
1964 S
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Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Spez.Preis
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben


Rang Resultate Gruppe/Namen

14 371

15 370

16 367

17 366

18 366

19 364

20 364

Hanslin
94 Oberholzer
94 Schlegel
92 Wohlwend
91 Kiihne
85 Schenk

Schiirberg
94 Baumann
94 Suter
92 Luscher
90 Gloor
83 Hafeli

Bettensee Al

94 Suter
93 Sieber
91 Hitz

89 Jegge
88 Furrer

Albisgiietli 2
95 Bani
91 Curin
90 Jungo
90 Buhler
90 Arnet

RAGUSA 1
94 Britsch
92 Kunz
91 Engesser
89 Tappolet
86 Mohrle

Werenbach
93 Gallmann
92 Kezmann
90 Schnidrig
89 Spitzbarth
87 Eisenegger

Loobergler
94 Mader
92 Ulrich
91 Halg
87 Jung
86 Haag

Martin
Hansruedi
Walter
Engelbert
Hans

Kurt
André
Reto
Bernhard
Theo

Bernhard
Bruno
Gerhard
Martin
Daniel

Reto
Nicolas
Roger
Patrick
Pascal

Hans
Beat
Thomas
Erich
Friedhelm

Fredy
Paul
Martin
Roland
Hans

Max
Rudolf
Andreas
Albert
Johann

Verein/Jahrgan/Waffe
Rapperswil Stadtschiitzen

1953 V
1956 V
1950 V
1947 SV
1944 SV

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Freigw

Seon Schiitzengesellschaft

1963 S
1965 S
1965 S
1942 SV
1941 SV

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Kloten Bettensee Schiitzen Kloten-Dietlikon

1943 SV
1935 SV
1951 V
1963 S
1968 S

Freigw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt

1968 S
1977 E
1941 SV
1975 E
1975 E

Schaffhausen Feldschiitzenverein Hohlenbaum

1943 SV
1952 Vv
1969 S
1944 SV
1934 SV

Ziirich Neumiinster Standschiitzengesellschaft

1957 V

1945 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1937 SV

Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

Kar

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Freigw
Freigw

Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Zuzwil Schiitzenverein

1960 S
1938 SV
1949 Vv
1942 SV
1962 S
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Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
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Rang Resultate Gruppe/Namen

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

364

363

363

363

363

359

358

358

Durachtaler
98 Meister
90 Werner
90 Leu
86 Leu
83 Tanner

Jurg
Hansjorg
Rolf
Charles
Stefan

Unterengstringen

93 Schopfer
91 Theler
91 Signer
88 Bisig

Ustertag 2
92 Vifian
91 Jenal
91 Temperli
89 De Tomy
83 Graf

Di Guete
94 Kappeler
93 Diggelmann
93 Scherwat Riie;
83 Riegg
79 Hofstetter

Riiebliturta
96 Kaufmann
90 Menzi
90 Bollhalder
87 Peter
75 Waspe

Waldmann
91 Haag
90 Kohler
90 Greutmann
88 Rothacher
78 Sigg

Wilderer
94 Zihlmann
94 Vollenweider
89 Meyer
81 Schoop
75 Britt

Schwan
95 Haefeli
93 Staubli
91 Kurz
79 Bachmann

Franz
Arthur
Daniel
Hans

Paul
Patrik
Yannic
Roberto
Walter

Markus
Rudolf
Petra
Pius
Andreas

Rolf
Erich
Jvo
Andreas
Heinz

Edi

Fritz
Jurg

Urs
Christian

Urs
Josef
Rolf
Markus
Fritz

Samuel
Roland
Andreas
Rolf

Verein/Jahrgan/Waffe
Merishausen Schiitzenverein

1982 E
1945 SV
1979 E
1981 E
1977 E

Stagw

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Unterengstringen Schiitzengesellschaft

1964 S
1958 V
1967 S
1943 SV

Stagw
Kar
Stagw
Stgw-90

Uster Schiitzengesellschaft

1935 SV
1978 E
1993 E
1963 S
1937 SV

Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Freigw

Wangi-Tuttwil Schiitzengesellschaft

1981 E
1950 V
1968 S
1964 S
1978 E

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz

1978 E
1949 Vv
1994 E
1961 S
1951 V

Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Diubendorf Stadtschiitzen

1956 V
1938 SV
1953 V
1945 SV
1971 S

Hefenhofen-Dozwil Schiitzengesellschaft

1955 V
1955 V
1968 S
1962 S
1931 SV

Kar

Freigw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Horgen Schiitzengesellschaft

1978 E
1982 E
1980 E
1978 E
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Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Spez.Preis
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Rang Resultate Gruppe/Namen

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

358

353

353

352

352

352

349

347

Zidek

Burg 2
98 Kern
94 Kientsch
88 Grieser
78 Hatt

Vreneli
93 Dettling
88 Oberson
87 Pfammatter
85 Dettling
75 Pfenninger

Burg
92 Suter
91 Meier
86 Peyer
84 Hurni
65 Meier

Ziirichsee 2
96 Hauser
88 Schneider
86 Baer
82 Biirkli
82 Frei

Dallikon
91 Buchmann
88 Schiipbach
87 Rau
86 Neuhaus
79 Fahrni

Pfaffikon
93 Jucker
91 Breiter
86 Heiniger
82 Bachmann

Réssli
94 Hafliger
88 Schwab
84 Marti
83 Achermann

wil
95 Muheim
87 Kinzle
85 Maurer
80 Gebert

Maik

Urs
Beat
Albert
Ernst

Anton
Herbert
Marcel
Kathy
Hans

Alex
Andreas
Joerg
Michel
Heinrich

Urs
Franziska
Charlotte
Theo
Aaron

Hanspeter
Heinz
Mathias
Josef
Frank

Stefan
Annemarie
Regina
Albert

Werner
Walter
Oskar
Ernst

Karl
Jakob
Bruno
Urs

Verein/Jahrgan/Waffe

1997 E

Stagw

Meilen Schiitzenverein

1953 V
1967 S
1955 V
1934 SV

Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Kar

Stifa Schiitzengesellschaft

1954 V
1955 V
1944 SV
1956 V
1954 v

Freigw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

Meilen Schiitzenverein

1945 SV
1987 E
1964 S
1986 E
1956 V

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

Wadenswil Schiitzenverein

1987 E
1980 E
1961 S
1955 V

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stagw

2006 U17 Stgw-90

Dallikon Schiessverein

1946 SV
1942 SV
1966 S
1943 SV
1964 S

Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

Pféffikon Schiessverein

1976 E
1950 V
1973 E
1938 SV

Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschiitzen

1956 V

1940 SV
1942 sV
1944 sv

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-90

Kar
Freigw
Kar
Kar

Wil SG Stadtschiitzen

1959 S
1936 SV
1943 SV
1960 S

Seite 5

Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stagw

Spez.Preis
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